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02
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07

08

09

11

12

19

20

21

22

27

29

MOOR HOUSE

TRIP - PUB OUTING

TRIP - OUTING TO THE SHOPS

DANCING - BEST FOOT FORWARD

TRIP - SQUIRES

VE DAY CELEBRATIONS

HAPPY HANDS - MAKING COOKIES

CARE HOME

11.00 AM

1.30 PM

2.00 PM

10.30 AM

ALL DAY

10.00 AM

TRIP - CHRIST CHURCH AM SERVICE 10. 00 AM

TAP ABOUT TOWN SHOW

AROMATHERAPY

TRIP - SHOPPING

TRIP - LUNCH OUT

ICE CREAM VAN IN CAR PARK

PAMPERING DAY

TRIP - WINDSOR FARM SHOP

2.30 PM

2.00 PM

1.30 PM

11.00 AM

1.30 PM

ALL DAY

10.30 AM

Please note that all activities may be subject to short notice change or
cancellation due to unforeseen circumstances. Please check if planning a visit.

€) facebook.com/moorhousecare



