EVENTS HIGHLIGHTS TIES &

$\frac{\text{MAY}}{2\ 0\ 2\ 5}$

01	TRIP - PUB OUTING	11.00 AM
02	TRIP - OUTING TO THE SHOPS	1.30 PM
06	DANCING - BEST FOOT FORWARD	2.00 PM
07	TRIP - SQUIRES	10.30 AM
08	VE DAY CELEBRATIONS	ALL DAY
09	HAPPY HANDS - MAKING COOKIES	10.00 AM
11	TRIP - CHRIST CHURCH AM SERVICE	10. 00 AM
12	TAP ABOUT TOWN SHOW	2.30 PM
19	AROMATHERAPY	2.00 PM
20	TRIP - SHOPPING	1.30 PM
21	TRIP - LUNCH OUT	11.00 AM
22	ICE CREAM VAN IN CAR PARK	1.30 PM
27	PAMPERING DAY	ALL DAY
29	TRIP - WINDSOR FARM SHOP	10.30 AM

Please note that all activities may be subject to short notice change or cancellation due to unforeseen circumstances. Please check if planning a visit.